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JUWEL BATTERY POWERED GATE VALVE MACHINE

Gate Valve Machine TQ065 and TQ095

24192

24193

24209
24200
24198
24207
24206
24197
24199
24195
24202
24205
24196
24201
24203
24208
24194

5,0 kg

6,0 kg

0,6 kg
1,0 kg
9,2 kg
2,2 kg
2,6 kg

0,65 kg
2,4 kg
3,0 kg
1,3 kg

16,0 kg
-

10,4 kg
6,6 kg
6,3 kg
4,5 kg

Article No.

Article No.

Article No.

Weight

Weight

Weight

Description

Description

Description

Torque range: 50 to 650 Nm 
Drive square: 3/4 inch

Torque range: 100 to 950 Nm 
Drive square: 3/4 inch and 1 inch

Technical specifications TQ065

Technical specifications TQ-095

scan me!

Included in delivery:

♦ Test certificate

♦ Torque chart

♦ Operating manual

♦ Steel tool case with contoured foam insert

♦ Fast charger

♦ Two batteries based on the Bosch ProCore AMPShare system

Accessories for Gate Valve Machine TQ065

Adapter 1 inch internal to 3/4 inch external
Digital revolution counter attachment

Foot support for one person, telescopic 750 to 1200 mm
Hand support for one person, telescopic

Hand support for two persons, telescopic 400 to 700 mm
Power adapter 18V to 230V

Universal valve socket for handwheels 3 to 7 spokes, flat design, diameter 200 mm
Universal valve socket for handwheels 3 to 7 spokes, long design, diameter 200 mm
Universal valve socket for handwheels 3 to 7 spokes, flat design, diameter 130 mm

Steel case for valve accessories
Special size steel case for valve accessories

Telescopic extension 2000 to 2700 mm 3/4 inch with universal joint
Telescopic extension 1100 to 1800 mm 3/4 inch with universal joint

Telescopic extension 1100 to 1800 mm 3/4 inch without universal joint
Gear reduction unit for TQS065


