

Gate Valve Machine TQ065 and TQ095



Technical specifications TQ065

Description	Article No.	Weight
Torque range: 50 to 650 Nm Drive square: 3/4 inch	24192	5,0 kg

Technical specifications TQ-095

Description	Article No.	Weight
Torque range: 100 to 950 Nm Drive square: 3/4 inch and 1 inch	24193	6,0 kg



Included in delivery:

- ◆ Test certificate
- ◆ Torque chart
- ◆ Operating manual
- ◆ Steel tool case with contoured foam insert
- ◆ Fast charger
- ◆ Two batteries based on the Bosch ProCore AMPShare system

Accessories for Gate Valve Machine TQ065

Description	Article No.	Weight
Adapter 1 inch internal to 3/4 inch external	24209	0,6 kg
Digital revolution counter attachment	24200	1,0 kg
Foot support for one person, telescopic 750 to 1200 mm	24198	9,2 kg
Hand support for one person, telescopic	24207	2,2 kg
Hand support for two persons, telescopic 400 to 700 mm	24206	2,6 kg
Power adapter 18V to 230V	24197	0,65 kg
Universal valve socket for handwheels 3 to 7 spokes, flat design, diameter 200 mm	24199	2,4 kg
Universal valve socket for handwheels 3 to 7 spokes, long design, diameter 200 mm	24195	3,0 kg
Universal valve socket for handwheels 3 to 7 spokes, flat design, diameter 130 mm	24202	1,3 kg
Steel case for valve accessories	24205	16,0 kg
Special size steel case for valve accessories	24196	-
Telescopic extension 2000 to 2700 mm 3/4 inch with universal joint	24201	10,4 kg
Telescopic extension 1100 to 1800 mm 3/4 inch with universal joint	24203	6,6 kg
Telescopic extension 1100 to 1800 mm 3/4 inch without universal joint	24208	6,3 kg
Gear reduction unit for TQS065	24194	4,5 kg

